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WE, THE UNDERSIGNED LEGALLY CONSTITUTED THE STATE CANVASSING 
BOARD, AS REQUIRED BY LAW, MINNESOTA STATUTES 203.53, SUBD. 9, 
OPENED AND CANVASSED ON DECEMBER 18, 1974, THE CERTIFIED COPIES OF 
THE STATEMENTS MADE BY THE COUNTY CANVASSING BOARDS OF THE VOTES CAST 
AT THE DECEMBER 14, 1974 SPECIAL ELELCTION. FOR STATE SENATOR IN 
DISTRICT 36, AND WE HAVE SP EC IF I ED--THE N-A-MES OF THE PERSONS RECEIVING 
SUCH VOTES AND THE NUMBER RECEIVED BY EACH IN THE COUNTIES IN WHICH 
THEY WERE CAST, WHICH STATEMENT FOLLOWS. THE CANDIDATE WHOSE NAME 
APPEARS IN CAPITAL LETTERS HAVING RECEIVED THE HIGHEST NUMBER OF 
VOTES IS HEREBY DECLARED DULY ELECTED TO THAT OFFICE. 

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE CORRECTNESS OF SAID 
STATEMENT, IN ST. PAUL, THIS EITHTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, 1974. 

of 

. n Maxwell, Judge of the District 
rt, 2nd Judicial District 
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County 

Carver ••••••••• 
Hennepin ••••••• 
Scott ......... oa 

To ta 1 ........... 

Carver .......... 
Hennepin ........ 
Scott •••••••••• 

Total.o••··••oo 

.,. 

SPECIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 36 

December 14, 1974 

ROBERT. J. IIBQBII A1 H. 
SCHMITZ Klingelhutz 

DFL Republican 

2 !I 146 3,535 
0 3 

3,261 1,224 

5,407 4,762 

Number of Registered Number of Voters 
Voters as of 7 AM Registering 
Election Day Election Day 

13,421 
7 

8,210 

21,638 
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STATE OF MINNESOTA 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 
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al_CJ.U 
Secreta:-y of State 

300 
0 

293 

593 

on 

Write-ins 

9 
0 
l 

10 

Total Number of 
Persons 
Voting 

5,690 
3 

4,486 

10, 1 79 


