

STATE OF MINNESOTA SPECIAL ELECTION FOR STATE SENATOR IN DISTRICT 36

December 14, 1974

#29081 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED DEC 1 8 1974 Allen J. Elshe Secretary of State

SPECIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 36

December 14, 1974

County	ROBERT J. "BOB" SCHMITZ DFL	Al H. Klingelhutz Republican	Write-ins	
Carver Hennepin Scott	2,146 0 3,261	3,535 3 1,224	9 0 1	
Total	5,407	4,762	ΟT	
	Number of Registered Voters as of 7 AM Election Day	Number of Voters Registering on Election Day	Total Number Persons Voting	of
Carver Hennepîn Scott	13,421 7 8,210	300 0 293	5,690 3 4,486	
Tota1	21,638	593	10,179	

2908 1 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED DEC 1 81974 Outen W. Elshi Secretary of State